IAQ READY
Friedrich FreshAire® and ZoneAire® Series
Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners
T H E  E X P E R T S  I N  R O O M  A I R  C O N D I T I O N I N G
TRUSTED BY LODGING PROPERTIES ACROSS
THE COUNTRY
More and more owners and operators have discovered that Friedrich's line
of PTACs deliver extremely low sound levels and excellent energy efficiency,

Attaches to the bottom of the wall sleeve for internal draining of condensate, or
to the rear wall sleeve flange for external draining. Recommended for all units to
remove excess condensate. 10 pack.
LATERAL DUCT ADAPTER PDXDAA
Attaches to the Friedrich PTAC/PTHP unit to direct up to 35% of the total airflow
to a second room.  The unit-mounted duct plenum features a front-mounted
aluminum grille that has two positions to provide the most optimal air direction.
The air may be directed to either the left or the right of the unit through the sup-
plied 3 1/2" H x 7" W x 47" L plenum.  Plenum may be cut to length by the installer.
Kit includes duct plenum, front grille, 47" duct extension, duct discharge grille,
duct end cap and all necessary mounting hardware.
LATERAL DUCT EXTENSION  PDXDEA
Additional 3 1/2" H x 7" W x 47" L plenum used with the LATERAL DUCT
ADAPTER.  A maximum of three duct extensions may be used together.
Note: Ducted airflow is reduced as duct length is increased.
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15 & 20A
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A
PXSB26515 Electrical Subbase - 265V 15A
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A
PXAA
PDXDAA and PDXDEA ship together
ZONEAIRE PREMIER FRESHAIRE Length
PXPC23015A PXPCFA23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 67 in.
PXPC23020A PXPCFA23020 LCDI 230V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 67 in.
PXPC23030A PXPCFA23030 LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 67 in.
PXPC26515A PXPCFA26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPC26520A PXPCFA26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXPC26530 PXPCFA26530 Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW 27 1/2 in.
PXGA
PXSBA
PXSB
PXFTA PXFTB